Ne nmepemeH
1 cmeHa
1 nepemeHa
2 nepemeHa
3 nepemeHa

4 nepemeHa

2 CMeHa
1 nepemeHa

2 nepemeHa

Bpemsa
9.00-9.15
9.55-10.10
10.50-11.05

11.45-12.00

13.30-13.45

14.40-14.55

OTBETCTBEHHbIW 3a NUTaHUe

Mpahmk

YTBepxjato

« W kKona-rumHasnm Neb

nMTaHnA y4dawmxca LU Ne6 B cToN10BOW

Knacchbl

16, 18, 1r, 14,

2-e Knacchbl

3-4 Knaccsl

5,9,11 knaccsl

la, Oa, 06,0B

le,3a,5a

A. [oronesa

r.CtenHoropcka »
A.C. AinTxaHoBa

Kon-Bo feten

91

90

90

63

67

77





